
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
1 

95 
58 

131 
47 
48 
71 
62 

851 
27 

125 
111 
121 
66 

104 
254 
527 
129 
21 

822 
305 
901 
197 
31 

501 
703 
130 
138 
212 
310 
78 

136 
720 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Matthew Chapin 
Logan Cunnison 
Hank Vossberg 
Avery Dreher 
Sean Ungvarsky 
Levi Badie 
Andrew Weyh 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Isaac Woodworth 
Treston Morrison 
Seth Dahmer 
Alfonso Califano 
Ryan Wolfe 
Mavrick Cyr 
Zachary Foster 
Nathan Aldrich 
Jose Flores 
Romeo Chiavini 
Gio Alvarez 
Gene Frerichs 
Steven Smith 
Nick Zaan 
Jeffrey Purk 
Jason Diaz 
Joel Powell 
John McKenzie 
Chris Speights 
Byron Garay 
Rodney Vest 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:32.236 
1:33.494 
1:33.799 
1:34.080 
1:34.482 
1:34.590 
1:34.968 
1:35.110 
1:35.329 
1:35.546 
1:35.618 
1:36.230 
1:36.274 
1:37.529 
1:37.631 
1:37.853 
1:38.070 
1:38.125 
1:38.373 
1:38.389 
1:39.012 
1:39.494 
1:39.894 
1:39.924 
1:40.321 
1:41.749 
1:42.014 
1:42.754 
1:45.304 
1:45.497 
1:48.363 

In Lap 
16 
18 
14 
13 
14 
8 

18 
12 
14 
16 
9 

15 
8 

11 
17 
16 
12 
14 
15 
11 
14 
12 
8 

16 
7 

11 
18 
13 
13 
9 

13 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.258 
1.563 
1.844 
2.246 
2.354 
2.732 
2.874 
3.093 
3.310 
3.382 
3.994 
4.038 
5.293 
5.395 
5.617 
5.834 
5.889 
6.137 
6.153 
6.776 
7.258 
7.658 
7.688 
8.085 
9.513 
9.778 

10.518 
13.068 
13.261 
16.127 

Sponsor 
Robem Engineering 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 
Speeddemon Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Bad Boys Racing 
Koch Racing 
Karns/TST Industries 
Weyh Racing 
CJKNOWS Accident and Injury Law 
Karns/TST Industries 
Motorcycleupholstery.com 
Altus Motorsports 
Unique Cycles Team Racing 
Wolfe Racing 
R2R Canada/Economy Lube & Tire Racing 
Moto-Ace Racing 
Aldrich Racing 
Team Pro J's 
Koch Racing 
A22 Racing 
VBoost/Victory Racing USA 
789 Racing 
HighGround Racing 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Team Pro J's 
VBoost/Victory Racing USA 
M13 Moto 
SP8S Racing 
VBOOST/Victory Racing 
Realty One 
Karns/TST Industries 
Eyez Up Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Track limits bike #s 822 x2, 1, 527 
Speeding on pit lane bike #121 

Printed: 7/11/2025 10:02:06 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Speedfest at Monterey 

SC-Project Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/11/2025 09:30 


